07/14/2025 10:43:29

Ross Construction Inventory Liquidation

Auction Opens. 04/09/2016 5:00am PDT Auction Closes: 04/13/2016 3:00pm PDT

Lot Title Lot Title
9000 Waterboy Transporter Water Wagon 2006 9030 Blagt-it-All Soda Blaster with Recovery Unit
9001 Hydraulic Gannon Scrape Box 9031  Maerritt Truck Headache Rack
9002  Scotchman Cold Saw 9032 Diesel Hyster 5000 Lbs. Forklift
9003 Harig Super 612 Surface Grinder 9033 Easy Vintage Commercia Washing Machine
9004 1957 Studebaker Silver Hawk 9034 Hollymatic Meat Processing Machine
9005 5 Whedl Hay Rake 9035 Revolving Index Wheel
9006 Legend Electric 'Lev' Cart 9036  Magnet Forklift Attachment
9007 Van Norman Automotive Automatic Surface 9037  Forklift Boom Extension
Grinder 9038 600 Gallon Industrial Tank
9008  Spray Force Drywall Texture Mini-Sprayer 9039 Tank
9009 Miller Syncrowa\/g 250 Constant Current 9040  Industrial Water Tank
AC/DC Arc Welding Power Source on Cart
with Tig Gun 9041  Propane Tank
9010  Propane Tank Cage 9042  CanaBottle Recycling Machine
9011  Steel Wood Burning Stove 9043 Set of Conveyor Belts
9012 2 Steel Forklift Propane Tanks 9044  All Stainless Steel Food Grade Conveyor
9013  Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank 9045  Pellet Racking Uprights
9014  Stanley Vidmar Hardware Cabinet full of 9046 3 Extension Ladders, Scaffold Plank
Hardware 9047  Wire Pallet Decking
9015 1963 Cadillac Coupe de Ville 9048  Wire Pallet Decking
9016  Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank 9049  Wire Pallet Decking
9017  Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank 9050  Set of Pallet Racking
9018  Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank 9051 Bin of Pallet Racking Beams
9019 2 Aluminum Forklift Propane Tanks 9052 250 Galonsof Yellow Latex Paint
9020 1983 GMC Diesel 7000 U.S. Navy Tow Truck 9053 Weight-Tronix Scale and Smaller Scale
9021 1 Stedl and 1 Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank 9054 Metal Work Table and Battery
9022 4-in-1 Bobcat Attachment 9055 Amerex Wheeled Stationary Stored Pressure
9023 Cascade Bale Lift Truck Attachment Dry Chemical Extinguisher
9024  Tree Stump Shaped Dog House 9056 2 Mickey Thompson Racing Slicks with Mags
9025 Chevrolet Impala 9057  Plastic Pallets
9026 8 Discus with HydraulicWhed Lift 9058  Hitachi 1/2 Ton Chain Hoist
9027  Breathing Air Compressor 9059 CM 1/2 Ton Chain Hoist
9028 DeltaJob Box 9060 1991 Cadillac Computer & Wiring Harness
9029  Recycling Compactor 9061 2 Bottles of Qil and Qil Tank

/6



Lot

9062
9063
9064
9065
9066
9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073
9074
9075
9076
9077
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9086
9087
9088
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
9094

9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101
9102
9103

Title

Cumberland Plastic Bottle Shredder

Stack of Cardboard Boxes

Tote Goat

1971 Hodaka Ace 100

Golf Cart

Roto-Ho Shredder

Milwaukee Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Cast Iron Claw Foot Bath Tub

3 Industrial Fans

Cement Box

Clark Rigging Forklift

Set of ATV Ramps

2 Trash Bins

Tool Box

Makita Roto Hammer/Concrete Drill
Makita 42 Lb. Demoalition Hammer

2 Pieces of Fender Art and 2 Canvas Tarps
Max USA Rebar Tier

Air Die Grinder

Permanent Hose Clamps with Installer

25 Gallon Tank

Campbell Hausfeld Air Tank

1970 Oldsmabile Ninety-Eight
Commercia Trash Compactor

Cadillac Hearse

Max USA Rebar Tier

Machinist's Vise

Air Powered Epoxy Gun

Ramset with Strips

2 Tap and Die Sets

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Portable Bandsaw
Core Bore Diamond Concrete Hole Saw
Central Pneumatic Portable Soda Blaster with
Media

General Pump Sandblast Kit

9 Hard Hats

Lincoln PowerL uber Grease Gun

Senco DuraSpin Screw Fastening System
6 Levels

4 Paint Spray Guns

Misc. Gas Fittings

Water Pipe Fittings and Shut Off Valve
Paint Chipping Tool and Hand Rail Brackets

2/6

Lot

9104
9105
9106
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9112
9113
9114
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9120
9121
9122
9123
9124
9125
9126
9127
9128
9129
9130
9131
9132
9133
9134
9135
9136
9137
9138
9139
9140
9141
9142
9143

9144
9145

07/14/2025 10:43:29

Title

6 Strapping Tools

Large Machine Chains and Bearings
Extension Cord, Coaxial Cable Piece
Folding Sawhorse

Stick Electrodes

10 Various Sized Concrete Drills
Pigtail Electrical Cord Adapters
Fiberoptic Cable and Other Various Cable
Air Nailer and Grease Gun

40 Lb. Bag of Rubber Bark

Electric Fence Equipment

Makita 415mm Circular Saw

Gas Chainsaw

Holzher Coil Screw Gun

2 Redls of Ground Wire

Roll of Acetylene and Oxygen Hose
Hydraulic Pumps

Reel of Acetylene and Oxygen Hose
1-1/2" Brass 3-Way Water Vaves

3" Water Pressure Valve

1" Water Meter

3" Water Meter

Wilkins Double Check Back Flow Preventer
Wooden Storage Cabinet

Wooden Tool Cabinet with Hardware
Twin City Fan and Blower

Twin City Fan and Blower

Bin Full of Pole Clamps

Bin of Tools

Outdoor Organizer

2 Patio Chairs, 4 Tables and 2 Umbrella Stands
4 Bar Chairs

6 Wooden Folding Chairs

Scrap Meta Lot

Cement Tools and Equipment
Concrete Block Form

Bin of Racks

Chemical Cabinet

Nitrogen Tank on Cart

Eaton Cutler-Hammer Dry-Type Distribution
Transformer

Westinghouse Transformer
Industrial Electric Panel / Breaker Box



Lot

9146
9147
9148
9149
9150

9151
9152
9153
9154
9155
9156
9157
9158
9159
9160
9161
9162
9163
9164
9165
9166

9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175

9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181
9182
9183
9184
9185
9186

Title

Electrical Panels and Breaker Switches
Metal Desk with Metal Top

Metal Shop Desk with Electrical Outlets
3 Furniture Dollies

Three Rolls of 9" Starter, Temporary Scaffolds
for Roofing

Set of Drywall Extensions

Imer Tile Saw

Set of ATV Ramps

Concrete Forms

Bin of Electrical Equipment for Machinery
Two Buckets of Cable Lubricant
Electrical Conduit

Electrical Conduit Fittings

Oil and Gas Cans

Kaobalt Tool Box

Floor Jack

Various Hoses

Anvil Base

Tonkaflo Pump

Hydraulic Pump with Tank

2 Stainless Steel Sprayers and Scotts Grass
Feeder

Anvil Welded to Stand

Water Hose Cart

3 Ladders

Wood Molding

Drag

Box of Large Mason Jars on Pallet
Pallet Jack and Dolly

Machinist's Electro Magnet

Cincinnati Bickford Commercial Radial Drill
Press

Earthquake Gas Powered Auger
Polyethylene Sheeting

Two Stainless Steel Pressurized Tanks
Tubing and Hoses
Machinist's Vise

Paper Dispenser

Extension Cords

Extension Cords

Work Lights

Work Light and Extension Cords
Work Lights

3/6

Lot

9187
9188
9189
9190
9191

9192
9193

9194
9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208

9209
9210
9211
9212
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220

9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226

07/14/2025 10:43:29

Title

2 Blowersand 1 Chainsaw

5 Warehouse Lights

3-Way Speaker System and Subwoofer
Homemade Hardware Drawers Stand

Cannondale Super V 700 Bike and Trek
Mountain Bike

Bin of Wheels and Cement

Car Seat, Floor Mats, Tarp, Propane Tank and
Garden Wire

Relaysfor Electrical Systems
Lug Nut Remover for Big Rigs
Level, T-Square and Set of Ladder Jacks
Two Fire Hoses

10 Ton Pull Back Ram

Tool Box

Wood-Working Vise

Concrete Hole Saws

Pipe Bender and Auxilary Tool
Broom and Pool and Spa Test Kit
5 Strap Rolls and Wench Bar
Strap and Chains

3 Chain Binders

2 Saw Horses

Heavy Duty Extension Cords & Pigtail Adapter
Cords

Paslode Impulse Finish Nailer

P & C Tool Box

Spectra-Physics EL-1 Electronic Level System
Pro Grip Twist Lock Cargo Bar

Kawasaki All-Terrain Mower, Brush Cutter
Rheem EcoSense Tankless Gas Water Heater
Mtn Gearsmith Inverter Air Plasma Cutter
Delta Shopmaster 10" Compound Muter Saw
5" & 4" Hole Saws

LED Hatlight 2x 2

Sundome Taning Booth

454 c.i. Chevrolet Engine, Transmission, and
Partsfor RV

1963 Cadillac 390c.i. Engine
Husky Tool Box

Severa Rollsof 1/2" cable
Bin of Cable, Turnbuckles
Crosby Clips

Spool of ALPS Wire Rope



Lot

9227
9228

9229

9230
9231
9232

9233
9234
9235
9236
9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9247
9248
9249
9250
9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9258A
9258B
9259
9260
9261
9262
9263

9264

Title

Spool of ALPS Wire Rope

General Motors Turbo 400 Automatic
Transmission

General Motors Turbo 400 Automatic
Transmission

Chrydler 727 Automatic Transmission
Ford C6 Automatic Transmission

Buick/Oldsmobile/Pontiac Automatic
Transmission

4-Speed Manual Transmission

Bin of Potting Planters, Trash Cans, Materia
30" Patton Floor Fan

Boat Shaft & Prop

Wheeled Dry-wall Cart

Hoist/Loading Straps

8 Tie-Down Straps, 2 Air Hoses

Set of Seat Coversfor 1964 Chryser 300
Chain Binders

2" Hitch

2" Hitch

5 Chains

UltraMite Gear Drive

Hydraulic Steering Unit for Forklift
11'C' Clamps

Reliance Electric S-2000 Blower Motor
Large Nut Removing Tools

Toolbox with Sweeney Torque Multiplier
Digital Test Meter

Milling & Lathe Testing Equipment
Blacksmith's Vise

Bucket of Hand Tools

Machinist's Vise

Cincinnati Milling Machine Indexer
Magnetek 15 HP Electric Motor
Machining Tools

Machinist's Holdown Hardware
Machinist's L Blocks

Asphalt Spreader

Blue Bumper Car

Orange Bumper Car

Precision Pink Marble Machinists Table

Fence Post Caps, Clasp Envelopes, Rail Clip
Locks

Lot Nails, Fasteners

4/6

Lot

9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270

9271

9272

9274

9275
9276
9277
9278

9279
9280
9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290

9291

9292
9293

9294

9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300

07/14/2025 10:43:29

Title

Setsif Jumper Cables

Scraper Box Gripper Teeth

Bobcat jackhammer bit

Jackhammer Bits, Roto Hammer Bits
Respirator

Flotec 1/6 hp Submersible Sump/Utility Pump -
36 Double Flaring Tool Kit

Duncan Meter Parking Meter, Vintage Metal 6"
Fan

Jet Saw Guide, Silicone tubes and Gun, Spray
Accessory, Rolls of Packing Tape

Revolution Measuremeter, Ammo Box, Nuts
and Misc. Wire

TracPipe Brand Flexible Gas Piping
2 Retail Clocks & Security Mirror
Ceramic 8" x 8" Tiles

Home Utility 1/2" Electric Drill, Rockwell
Sawzall

Hand Drill, Box of Bits

Saw Blades, Chain

Kwikset Door Knob Drilling and Doweling Jigs
Door Sills, Thresholds

Schlage Door Handle Sets, Door Closer
Pemko Silicon Sealing Gasketing Adhesive
Pipe Wrench, Pry Bars

Sprayer, Cement-Laying Tools

Dodge Pickup Parts

Phresh Commercial Filter, Fire Extinguisher
Toolbox with Sockets and Wrenches

Plate Joining Biscuits, Lot of Bolts, Brackets,
Hardware

4 Pkges of KV Euro-style Self-Closing Rail
Slides
TNT Wood Heating Iron, Wood Glue

Grandfather Clock Mechanism, Weight &
Hardware

Tower Hobbies Deluxe Power Panel, Royal
Starter

Price PFister Sink and Accessories

Boombox Bundle, Express Satellite Radio
Turnbuckles and Shackles with Cable Straps
Sprinkler System Equipment

GM 4 Speed Manual Transmission Bell Housing
Table of Electronics



Lot
9301

9302
9303
9304
9305
9306

9307
9308

9309
9310

9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9316
9317
9318

9319

9320
9321
9322
9323

9324
9325
9326
9327
9328
9329

9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335

9336

Title

BinksvMidel 370 Sprayer, Electrical Bix,
Utility Light, 4 Cart wheels

ACE Submersible Utility Pump

Lion Miter Trimmer, Canvas Roll with Chisels
Troy-Bilt Gas Blower

Senco Air Compressor

Craftsman 3" Belt Sander, Porter Cable
Quicksand 5" Random Orbit Sander

Adhesives, Hardware

Phillips Heavy Duty Lights, Electric Fence
Controller, Rope Lights, Icicle Lights

Chrysler Auto Disc Changer, Navigation

Dewalt Circular Saw, DeWalt Sawzall,
Perimeter Tape

Whole Control Mole Repellant

Drawer Rails, Shelf Brackets

Torch Set, First Aid Kit

DeWalt Screwdriver, Makita Belt Sander
Stringer Safety Belt, Climbing Rope

DeWalt Surverying Tripod

Duralast Automotive Creeper, Floodlights, Tub

Original Robertson 8 X 2 Collated Fasteners,
Senco Staples

Living Accents Oscillating Fan, Del onghi
Heater

Car, Truck Chains
Camping Equipment
Power Drivers, Nailer

Braided Hose, Doorknob Sets, Utility Belt, Tool
Belt

Makita Rotary Hammer

Large Household Items Lot

Whites Work Boots

Vintage Billiards Balls, Equipment

Air Mattress, Window Film, Camping Tent

Sports Bags, Golf Clubs, Snow Skis, Poles, Life
Vests

Bissel Cannister Vacuum

Sprinklers, Roundup, Miracle Gro Plant Food
Weed Preventer, Citrus Food, Flower Care
Garden Supplies, Miracle Gro

Ideal Crimp Tool Kit, Switchplates, Connectors

Mission Tee-Seal Test Plugs, Nylon Rope,
Balck & Decker Pivot Driver

Stairstepper Exerciser

5/6

Lot

9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349

07/14/2025 10:43:29

Title

Household Items

Edge Wet Suit

2-Piece Dry Diving Suit

2 Mid West Rain Coats

Scuba Diving Tank

Jerry Cans, Gas Cans

2 55-Gallon Plastic Barrels

Metal Work Table

Plastic Pallets

Hitachi Surf & Snow Video Camera
Multiton Pallet Jack

Electronic Gate Opener Mechanism
2 Propane Cannisters, Ryobi Battery Charger



07/14/2025 10:43:29

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 PM pm (PT) on Friday April 15, 2016. You
alone are responsible for paying your bill on time.

***% ATTN: Payments are ONLY accepted online and at our office 2805 Richter Ave Oroville, CA.
95965 *** NO payments will be taken at the auction pick up site.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online
you will need to print your own Paid In Full Invoice.

Y ou must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. Y ou can not pick up your item(s) with
out it.

Removal: All items must be removed on Thursday, April 14th between 9:00 and 4:00, Friday April 15th,
between 9:00 and 4:00, and Saturday, April 16th, between 9:00 and 1:00 ONLY'! All items not picked up
by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned unless you have notified us and made
arrangements. The only exception isin the Terms and Conditions under " Storage Fee's.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. This needs to be done even
If aspouse or family member is picking up for you.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Nothing isto be
left behind.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

6/6


http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/252

