

## Ross Construction Inventory Liquidation

**Auction Opens:** 04/09/2016 5:00am PST

**Auction Closes:** 04/13/2016 3:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9000	Waterboy Transporter Water Wagon 2006	9030	Blast-it-All Soda Blaster with Recovery Unit
9001	Hydraulic Gannon Scrape Box	9031	Merritt Truck Headache Rack
9002	Scotchman Cold Saw	9032	Diesel Hyster 5000 Lbs. Forklift
9003	Harig Super 612 Surface Grinder	9033	Easy Vintage Commercial Washing Machine
9004	1957 Studebaker Silver Hawk	9034	Hollymatic Meat Processing Machine
9005	5 Wheel Hay Rake	9035	Revolving Index Wheel
9006	Legend Electric 'Lev' Cart	9036	Magnet Forklift Attachment
9007	Van Norman Automotive Automatic Surface Grinder	9037	Forklift Boom Extension
9008	Spray Force Drywall Texture Mini-Sprayer	9038	600 Gallon Industrial Tank
9009	Miller Syncrowave 250 Constant Current AC/DC Arc Welding Power Source on Cart with Tig Gun	9039	Tank
9010	Propane Tank Cage	9040	Industrial Water Tank
9011	Steel Wood Burning Stove	9041	Propane Tank
9012	2 Steel Forklift Propane Tanks	9042	Cana Bottle Recycling Machine
9013	Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank	9043	Set of Conveyor Belts
9014	Stanley Vidmar Hardware Cabinet full of Hardware	9044	All Stainless Steel Food Grade Conveyor
9015	1963 Cadillac Coupe de Ville	9045	Pallet Racking Uprights
9016	Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank	9046	3 Extension Ladders, Scaffold Plank
9017	Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank	9047	Wire Pallet Decking
9018	Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank	9048	Wire Pallet Decking
9019	2 Aluminum Forklift Propane Tanks	9049	Wire Pallet Decking
9020	1983 GMC Diesel 7000 U.S. Navy Tow Truck	9050	Set of Pallet Racking
9021	1 Steel and 1 Aluminum Forklift Propane Tank	9051	Bin of Pallet Racking Beams
9022	4-in-1 Bobcat Attachment	9052	250 Gallons of Yellow Latex Paint
9023	Cascade Bale Lift Truck Attachment	9053	Weight-Tronix Scale and Smaller Scale
9024	Tree Stump Shaped Dog House	9054	Metal Work Table and Battery
9025	Chevrolet Impala	9055	Amerex Wheeled Stationary Stored Pressure Dry Chemical Extinguisher
9026	8' Discus with Hydraulic Wheel Lift	9056	2 Mickey Thompson Racing Slicks with Mags
9027	Breathing Air Compressor	9057	Plastic Pallets
9028	Delta Job Box	9058	Hitachi 1/2 Ton Chain Hoist
9029	Recycling Compactor	9059	CM 1/2 Ton Chain Hoist
		9060	1991 Cadillac Computer & Wiring Harness
		9061	2 Bottles of Oil and Oil Tank

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9062	Cumberland Plastic Bottle Shredder	9104	6 Strapping Tools
9063	Stack of Cardboard Boxes	9105	Large Machine Chains and Bearings
9064	Tote Goat	9106	Extension Cord, Coaxial Cable Piece
9065	1971 Hodaka Ace 100	9107	Folding Sawhorse
9066	Golf Cart	9108	Stick Electrodes
9067	Roto-Ho Shredder	9109	10 Various Sized Concrete Drills
9068	Milwaukee Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaner	9110	Pigtail Electrical Cord Adapters
9069	Cast Iron Claw Foot Bath Tub	9111	Fiberoptic Cable and Other Various Cable
9070	3 Industrial Fans	9112	Air Nailer and Grease Gun
9071	Cement Box	9113	40 Lb. Bag of Rubber Bark
9072	Clark Rigging Forklift	9114	Electric Fence Equipment
9073	Set of ATV Ramps	9115	Makita 415mm Circular Saw
9074	2 Trash Bins	9116	Gas Chainsaw
9075	Tool Box	9117	Holzher Coil Screw Gun
9076	Makita Roto Hammer/Concrete Drill	9118	2 Reels of Ground Wire
9077	Makita 42 Lb. Demolition Hammer	9119	Roll of Acetylene and Oxygen Hose
9078	2 Pieces of Fender Art and 2 Canvas Tarps	9120	Hydraulic Pumps
9079	Max USA Rebar Tier	9121	Reel of Acetylene and Oxygen Hose
9080	Air Die Grinder	9122	1-1/2" Brass 3-Way Water Valves
9081	Permanent Hose Clamps with Installer	9123	3" Water Pressure Valve
9082	25 Gallon Tank	9124	1" Water Meter
9083	Campbell Hausfeld Air Tank	9125	3" Water Meter
9084	1970 Oldsmobile Ninety-Eight	9126	Wilkins Double Check Back Flow Preventer
9085	Commercial Trash Compactor	9127	Wooden Storage Cabinet
9086	Cadillac Hearse	9128	Wooden Tool Cabinet with Hardware
9087	Max USA Rebar Tier	9129	Twin City Fan and Blower
9088	Machinist's Vise	9130	Twin City Fan and Blower
9089	Air Powered Epoxy Gun	9131	Bin Full of Pole Clamps
9090	Ramset with Strips	9132	Bin of Tools
9091	2 Tap and Die Sets	9133	Outdoor Organizer
9092	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Portable Bandsaw	9134	2 Patio Chairs, 4 Tables and 2 Umbrella Stands
9093	Core Bore Diamond Concrete Hole Saw	9135	4 Bar Chairs
9094	Central Pneumatic Portable Soda Blaster with Media	9136	6 Wooden Folding Chairs
9095	General Pump Sandblast Kit	9137	Scrap Metal Lot
9096	9 Hard Hats	9138	Cement Tools and Equipment
9097	Lincoln PowerLuber Grease Gun	9139	Concrete Block Form
9098	Senco DuraSpin Screw Fastening System	9140	Bin of Racks
9099	6 Levels	9141	Chemical Cabinet
9100	4 Paint Spray Guns	9142	Nitrogen Tank on Cart
9101	Misc. Gas Fittings	9143	Eaton Cutler-Hammer Dry-Type Distribution Transformer
9102	Water Pipe Fittings and Shut Off Valve	9144	Westinghouse Transformer
9103	Paint Chipping Tool and Hand Rail Brackets	9145	Industrial Electric Panel / Breaker Box

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9146	Electrical Panels and Breaker Switches	9187	2 Blowers and 1 Chainsaw
9147	Metal Desk with Metal Top	9188	5 Warehouse Lights
9148	Metal Shop Desk with Electrical Outlets	9189	3-Way Speaker System and Subwoofer
9149	3 Furniture Dollies	9190	Homemade Hardware Drawers Stand
9150	Three Rolls of 9" Starter, Temporary Scaffolds for Roofing	9191	Cannondale Super V 700 Bike and Trek Mountain Bike
9151	Set of Drywall Extensions	9192	Bin of Wheels and Cement
9152	Imer Tile Saw	9193	Car Seat, Floor Mats, Tarp, Propane Tank and Garden Wire
9153	Set of ATV Ramps	9194	Relays for Electrical Systems
9154	Concrete Forms	9195	Lug Nut Remover for Big Rigs
9155	Bin of Electrical Equipment for Machinery	9196	Level, T-Square and Set of Ladder Jacks
9156	Two Buckets of Cable Lubricant	9197	Two Fire Hoses
9157	Electrical Conduit	9198	10 Ton Pull Back Ram
9158	Electrical Conduit Fittings	9199	Tool Box
9159	Oil and Gas Cans	9200	Wood-Working Vise
9160	Kobalt Tool Box	9201	Concrete Hole Saws
9161	Floor Jack	9202	Pipe Bender and Auxilary Tool
9162	Various Hoses	9203	Broom and Pool and Spa Test Kit
9163	Anvil Base	9204	5 Strap Rolls and Wench Bar
9164	Tonkaflo Pump	9205	Strap and Chains
9165	Hydraulic Pump with Tank	9206	3 Chain Binders
9166	2 Stainless Steel Sprayers and Scotts Grass Feeder	9207	2 Saw Horses
9167	Anvil Welded to Stand	9208	Heavy Duty Extension Cords & Pigtail Adapter Cords
9168	Water Hose Cart	9209	Paslode Impulse Finish Nailer
9169	3 Ladders	9210	P & C Tool Box
9170	Wood Molding	9211	Spectra-Physics EL-1 Electronic Level System
9171	Drag	9212	Pro Grip Twist Lock Cargo Bar
9172	Box of Large Mason Jars on Pallet	9213	Kawasaki All-Terrain Mower, Brush Cutter
9173	Pallet Jack and Dolly	9214	Rheem EcoSense Tankless Gas Water Heater
9174	Machinist's Electro Magnet	9215	Mtn Gearsmith Inverter Air Plasma Cutter
9175	Cincinnati Bickford Commercial Radial Drill Press	9216	Delta Shopmaster 10" Compound Muter Saw
9176	Earthquake Gas Powered Auger	9217	5" & 4" Hole Saws
9177	Polyethylene Sheeting	9218	LED Flatlight 2 x 2
9178	Two Stainless Steel Pressurized Tanks	9219	Sundome Taning Booth
9179	Tubing and Hoses	9220	454 c.i. Chevrolet Engine, Transmission, and Parts for RV
9180	Machinist's Vise	9221	1963 Cadillac 390c.i. Engine
9181	Paper Dispenser	9222	Husky Tool Box
9182	Extension Cords	9223	Several Rolls of 1/2" cable
9183	Extension Cords	9224	Bin of Cable, Turnbuckles
9184	Work Lights	9225	Crosby Clips
9185	Work Light and Extension Cords	9226	Spool of ALPS Wire Rope
9186	Work Lights		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9227	Spool of ALPS Wire Rope	9265	Sets of Jumper Cables
9228	General Motors Turbo 400 Automatic Transmission	9266	Scraper Box Gripper Teeth
9229	General Motors Turbo 400 Automatic Transmission	9267	Bobcat jackhammer bit
9230	Chrysler 727 Automatic Transmission	9268	Jackhammer Bits, Roto Hammer Bits
9231	Ford C6 Automatic Transmission	9269	Respirator
9232	Buick/Oldsmobile/Pontiac Automatic Transmission	9270	Flotec 1/6 hp Submersible Sump/Utility Pump - 36 Double Flaring Tool Kit
9233	4-Speed Manual Transmission	9271	Duncan Meter Parking Meter, Vintage Metal 6" Fan
9234	Bin of Potting Planters, Trash Cans, Material	9272	Jet Saw Guide, Silicone tubes and Gun, Spray Accessory, Rolls of Packing Tape
9235	30" Patton Floor Fan	9274	Revolution Measuremeter, Ammo Box, Nuts and Misc. Wire
9236	Boat Shaft & Prop	9275	TracPipe Brand Flexible Gas Piping
9237	Wheeled Dry-wall Cart	9276	2 Retail Clocks & Security Mirror
9238	Hoist/Loading Straps	9277	Ceramic 8" x 8" Tiles
9239	8 Tie-Down Straps, 2 Air Hoses	9278	Home Utility 1/2" Electric Drill, Rockwell Sawzall
9240	Set of Seat Covers for 1964 Chrysler 300	9279	Hand Drill, Box of Bits
9241	Chain Binders	9280	Saw Blades, Chain
9242	2" Hitch	9281	Kwikset Door Knob Drilling and Doweling Jigs
9243	2" Hitch	9282	Door Sills, Thresholds
9244	5 Chains	9283	Schlage Door Handle Sets, Door Closer
9245	UltraMite Gear Drive	9284	Pemko Silicon Sealing Gasketing Adhesive
9246	Hydraulic Steering Unit for Forklift	9285	Pipe Wrench, Pry Bars
9247	11 'C' Clamps	9286	Sprayer, Cement-Laying Tools
9248	Reliance Electric S-2000 Blower Motor	9287	Dodge Pickup Parts
9249	Large Nut Removing Tools	9288	Phresh Commercial Filter, Fire Extinguisher
9250	Toolbox with Sweeney Torque Multiplier	9289	Toolbox with Sockets and Wrenches
9251	Digital Test Meter	9290	Plate Joining Biscuits, Lot of Bolts, Brackets, Hardware
9252	Milling & Lathe Testing Equipment	9291	4 Pkgs of KV Euro-style Self-Closing Rail Slides
9253	Blacksmith's Vise	9292	TNT Wood Heating Iron, Wood Glue
9254	Bucket of Hand Tools	9293	Grandfather Clock Mechanism, Weight & Hardware
9255	Machinist's Vise	9294	Tower Hobbies Deluxe Power Panel, Royal Starter
9256	Cincinnati Milling Machine Indexer	9295	Price Pfister Sink and Accessories
9257	Magnetek 15 HP Electric Motor	9296	Boombox Bundle, Express Satellite Radio
9258	Machining Tools	9297	Turnbuckles and Shackles with Cable Straps
9258A	Machinist's Holdown Hardware	9298	Sprinkler System Equipment
9258B	Machinist's L Blocks	9299	GM 4 Speed Manual Transmission Bell Housing
9259	Asphalt Spreader	9300	Table of Electronics
9260	Blue Bumper Car		
9261	Orange Bumper Car		
9262	Precision Pink Marble Machinists Table		
9263	Fence Post Caps, Clasp Envelopes, Rail Clip Locks		
9264	Lot Nails, Fasteners		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9301	BinksyMidel 370 Sprayer, Electrical Bix, Utility Light, 4 Cart wheels	9337	Household Items
9302	ACE Submersible Utility Pump	9338	Edge Wet Suit
9303	Lion Miter Trimmer, Canvas Roll with Chisels	9339	2-Piece Dry Diving Suit
9304	Troy-Bilt Gas Blower	9340	2 Mid West Rain Coats
9305	Senco Air Compressor	9341	Scuba Diving Tank
9306	Craftsman 3" Belt Sander, Porter Cable Quicksand 5" Random Orbit Sander	9342	Jerry Cans, Gas Cans
9307	Adhesives, Hardware	9343	2 55-Gallon Plastic Barrels
9308	Phillips Heavy Duty Lights, Electric Fence Controller, Rope Lights, Icicle Lights	9344	Metal Work Table
9309	Chrysler Auto Disc Changer, Navigation	9345	Plastic Pallets
9310	DeWalt Circular Saw, DeWalt Sawzall, Perimeter Tape	9346	Hitachi Surf & Snow Video Camera
9311	Whole Control Mole Repellant	9347	Multiton Pallet Jack
9312	Drawer Rails, Shelf Brackets	9348	Electronic Gate Opener Mechanism
9313	Torch Set, First Aid Kit	9349	2 Propane Cannisters, Ryobi Battery Charger
9314	DeWalt Screwdriver, Makita Belt Sander		
9315	Stringer Safety Belt, Climbing Rope		
9316	DeWalt Surveying Tripod		
9317	Duralast Automotive Creeper, Floodlights, Tub		
9318	Original Robertson 8 X 2 Collated Fasteners, Senco Staples		
9319	Living Accents Oscillating Fan, DeLonghi Heater		
9320	Car, Truck Chains		
9321	Camping Equipment		
9322	Power Drivers, Nailer		
9323	Braided Hose, Doorknob Sets, Utility Belt, Tool Belt		
9324	Makita Rotary Hammer		
9325	Large Household Items Lot		
9326	Whites Work Boots		
9327	Vintage Billiards Balls, Equipment		
9328	Air Mattress, Window Film, Camping Tent		
9329	Sports Bags, Golf Clubs, Snow Skis, Poles, Life Vests		
9330	Bissel Cannister Vacuum		
9331	Sprinklers, Roundup, Miracle Gro Plant Food		
9332	Weed Preventer, Citrus Food, Flower Care		
9333	Garden Supplies, Miracle Gro		
9334	Ideal Crimp Tool Kit, Switchplates, Connectors		
9335	Mission Tee-Seal Test Plugs, Nylon Rope, Balck & Decker Pivot Driver		
9336	Stairstepper Exerciser		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 PM pm (PT) on Friday April 15, 2016. You alone are responsible for paying your bill on time.

\*\*\* ATTN: Payments are ONLY accepted online and at our office 2805 Richter Ave Oroville, CA. 95965 \*\*\* NO payments will be taken at the auction pick up site.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online you will need to print your own Paid In Full Invoice.

You must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. You can not pick up your item(s) with out it.

Removal: All items must be removed on Thursday, April 14th between 9:00 and 4:00, Friday April 15th, between 9:00 and 4:00, and Saturday, April 16th, between 9:00 and 1:00 ONLY! All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned unless you have notified us and made arrangements. The only exception is in the Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. This needs to be done even if a spouse or family member is picking up for you.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Nothing is to be left behind.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188  
[www.northstateauctions.com](http://www.northstateauctions.com)